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FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club  Hla

Top 10 Section Winners For 2008 Angers

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUE

819 Members sent 5,957 Birds z D) \
! Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN
Liberation Date and Time: 07 June 2008 @ 08 : 05: 00
Nat  Sect _Distance Wing Sect Open Sect Open Tot Birds
Pos Pos Name Town Miles Yards  Ring Number Time YPM  Pools Won Pools Pools Money Money Money Sent

Section: A

1 1A L & G Sullivan P Potter & T Reev Brighton 234 369 GBO07K05069 13:27:03 1279.906 0.00 0.00 31.49 88.14 119.63 10f6

2 2A Crammond & Langstaff Arundel 234 240 GBO7N87220 13:29:45 1268.915 0.00 0.00 29.15 66.10 95.25 10f22

7 3A D &K Jones Havant 235 536 GBO07P49707 13:34:58 1255.029 0.00 0.00 26.99 22.03 49.02 10f7

9 4A Crammond & Langstaff Arundel 234 240 GBO5N28072 13:33:59 1252.586 0.00 0.00 24.99 17.63 42.62 20f22
10 5A Crammond & Langstaff Arundel 234 240 GBO6N73083 13:34:08 1252.015 0.00 0.00 23.14 17.63 40.77 30f22
12 6A Mr & Mrs R Underdown Sompting 233 8 GB06J18251 13:33:03 1249.896 0.00 0.00 21.43 13.22 34.65 10f4
14 7A L Severe Chichester 232 1057 GBO06V19550 13:34:45 1241.432 0.00 0.00 19.84 8.81 28.65 10f30
24 8A Stewart Reed Havant 235 460 GBO04J23884 13:45:02 1217.704 AD 70.00 0.00 18.37 0.00 88.37 10f15
32 9A A Blake Havant 235 1006 GB05B87307 13:46:32 1213.955 0.00 0.00 17.01 0.00 17.01 10f9
33 10A Crammond & Langstaff Arundel 234 240 GB07J29153 13:45:10 1211.406 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40f22

Section: B

17 1B Bartlett & Jones Southampton 243 177 GBO7N76520 13:52:48 1230.181 ABCLMNZ 70.00 70.00 33.70 105.74 279.44 10f20
18 2B Colin Edwards Romsey 247 798 BELG0660042 13:59:03 1229.637 ABLM 30.00 30.00 31.21 441 95.62 10f4
19 3B D E Johnson Southampton 239 1570 GBO6R08648 13:48:45 1228.247 ABILM 50.90 30.00 28.89 4.41 114.20 10f7
22 4B Mr P Ayling Gosport 232 1429 GB07J11665 13:40:42 1220.581 0.00 0.00 26.75 0.00 26.75 10f9
23 5B R Thomas Portsmouth 234 1381 GBO7N96903 13:43:49 1219.653 0.00 0.00 24.77 0.00 24.77 10f10
26 6B Wearn Bros 1 Ramsdean 244 452 GBO7N34901 13:58:11 1217.150 0.00 0.00 22.94 0.00 2294 10f40
28 7B Mr & Mrs L Cross & Son Gosport 233 1584 GBO6N82902 13:43:37 1215.723 0.00 0.00 21.24 0.00 2124 10f10
39 8B A J Hounsell Portsmouth 233 972 GBO6N21602 13:46:19 1204.313 BC 60.00 0.00 19.67 0.00 79.67 10f10
42 9B Wearn Bros 1 Ramsdean 244 452 GBO7N35032 14:02:27 1202.622 0.00 0.00 18.21 0.00 18.21 2 0f 40
45 10B E Mellis Southsea 231 105 GB03J13882 13:43:48 1200.257 0.00 0.00 16.86 0.00 16.86 10f10
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FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club  Hla

Top 10 Section Winners For 2008 Angers

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUE

819Members sent 5,957 Birds Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN #m
Liberation Date and Time: 07 June 2008 @ 08 : 05: 00
Nat  Sect Distance Wing Sect Open Sect Open Tot Birds
Pos Pos Name Town Miles Yards  Ring Number Time YPM  Pools Won Pools Pools Money Money Money Sent
Section: C
171 1C B Woods Shaftesbury 255 287 GBO01F39683 14:31:24 1162.234 L 0.00 1.95 22.66 0.00 24.61 10f6
273 2C M R Staddon Crewkerne 256 1175 GBO03A01665 14:40:59 1140.793 0.00 0.00 20.98 0.00 20.98 10f 30
331 3C Hodges & Moger Templecombe 259 1130 GB06J26783 14:48:57 1131.254 ABC 70.00 0.00 19.43 0.00 89.43 10f10
339 4C R Dennis & R Phillips Poole 234 1086 GB07C38948 14:10:16 1130.296 ABC 70.00 0.00 17.99 0.00 87.99 10f10
418 5C R H Christopher & Son Shaftesbury 251 892 GB05X53414 14:40:23 1119.552 A 8.50 0.00 16.65 0.00 25.15 10f6
442 6C Cooper & Ellis Gillingham 256 1007 GBO3V51658 14:49:49 1115.485 B 20.00 0.00 15.42 0.00 35.42 10f4
553 7C S Jack Salisbury 257 1450 GB05J08439 14:57:46 1099.338 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10f8
573 8C C A JRiley Blandford Forum 241 1269 GB07C54673 14:33:13 1095.855 BC 54.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.00 10f6
598 9C Spracklen & Thomas Dorchester 240 230 GB07C54699 14:31:23 1093.810 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10f16
616 10C Mr & Mrs L Cowley Dorchester 243 191 GB04J38152 14:37:22 1090.454 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10f5
Section: D
306 1D Franks & Baker Tiverton 270 1009 GBO7NO05715 15:04:05 1136.311 ABCDE 206.00 0.00 31.67 0.00 237.67 10f9
913 2D C Colwell Minehead 286 1211 GB07J25484 16:09:57 1040.460 0.00 0.00 29.32 0.00 29.32 10f7
1,007 3D A Cridland Cullompton 267 779 GBO6N27669 15:43:59 1025.525 0.00 0.00 27.15 0.00 27.15 10f12
1,056 4D Franks & Baker Tiverton 270 1009 GBO6N35849 15:52:51 1017.867 ABC 70.00 0.00 25.14 0.00 95.14 20f9
1,123 5D D Woodland Bridgwater 282 116 GB06S90124 16:18:10 1006.600 0.00 0.00 23.28 0.00 23.28 10f20
1,169 6D M Shergold Exeter 260 1656 GB06C67011 15:45:58 996.230 0.00 0.00 21.55 0.00 21.55 10f10
1,182 7D A Cridland Cullompton 267 779 GBO05K00340 15:59:00 993.036 0.00 0.00 19.96 0.00 19.96 20f12
1,198 8D Franks & Baker Tiverton 270 1009 GBO7NO05722 16:06:06  989.834 0.00 0.00 18.48 0.00 18.48 30f9
1,219 9D Robert C Reeves Exmouth 253 1450 GBO07F35002 15:38:59 984.023 0.00 0.00 17.11 0.00 17.11 10f4
1,223 10D C Colwell Minehead 286 1211 GB04V40276 16:37:49 983.921 ABCD 121.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 121.15 20f7
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Nat
Pos

Sect
Pos

819 Members sent 5,957 Birds

Liberation Date and Time:

Name

Section: E

o o 0o b~ W

11
13
15
16
20

1E
2E
3E
4E
5E
6E
7E
8E
9E
10E

D Taylor & Son

M Gilbert

D Taylor & Son

Mr A J Dann

Vladimir Gabriel Romascan
Mr E Higginbottom

Freddie Ditch

S R Sheffield

Chitty Brothers

R J Lowe

Section: F

54
105
114
117
127
137
155
184
194
201

12 July 2021

1F
2F
3F
4aF
5F
6F
7F
8F
oF
10F

Mr & Mrs Wheatley

E lisley

Crowley & Green

E Smith & D Baker

P Kenny & V Segesdy

B Sherman & S Wells

Mr S Stokes

E Smith & D Baker

B Sherman & S Wells

Mr & Mrs D J Newman & Son

Top 10 Section Winners For

07 June 2008 @ 08 : 05: 00

Town

Sutton
Winkfield
Sutton
Leatherhead
Worcester Park
Sandhurst
London
Windsor

Kings Langley
Reading

Stoford
Wantage
Nr Calne
Swindon
Wantage
Oxford
Wantage
Swindon
Oxford
Aylesbury

2008 Angers

Distance
Miles Yards

270
274
270
264
270
267
275
276
294
277

259
289
282
286
287
295
287
286
295
297

1081
1604
1081
1759
1327
1565
1025
1189

179

572

732
65
311
1750
1014
972
1245
1750
972
1271

Ring Number

GB06C78565
GBO07N00397
GB06C78553
GB06T27960
GBO7E73047
GBO07N31017
GBO6N40297
GBO5N92013
GBO7N63611
GBO7N28355

GBO04N38704
GB06X36253
GB07C42390
GBO06N58249
GB06X36386
GBO6N66927
GB06X36312
GBO6N85235
GBO6N66909
GB05J36822

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club  Hla
Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUE

Wing Sect Open  Sect  Open
Time YPM Pools Won Pools Pools Money Money
14:22:18 1262.340 0.00 0.00 51.90 44.07
14:28:48 1260.718 0.00 0.00 48.06 35.26
14:22:52 1260.447 0.00 0.00 44.50 30.85
14:16:09 1256.582 0.00 0.00 41.20 26.44
14:25:09 1253.524 0.00 0.00 38.15 17.63
14:22:10 1250.071 0.00 0.00 35.33 13.22
14:34:53 1244.026 0.00 0.00 32.71 8.81
14:38:31 1237.429 ABCDEFLMNOPQ 310.00 310.00 30.29 8.81
15:04:33 1233.704 ABCLMN 70.00 70.00 28.04 4.41
14:43:28 1224.880 ABLM 30.00 30.00 25.97 4.39
14:26:40 1196.120 LMNO 000 13000 23.76 0.00
15:16:43 1178.290 0.00 0.00  22.00 0.00
15:07:20 1175.922 J 9.50 0.00 20.37 0.00
15:15:06 1174.360 0.00 0.00 18.86 0.00
15:17:20 1170.703 0.00 0.00 17.46 0.00
15:30:23 1167.879 0.00 0.00 16.17 0.00
15:19:50 1164.462 CDEF 275.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
15:20:45 1159.134 ABCDE 127.60 0.00 0.00 0.00
15:34:51 1156.283 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
15:38:38 1155.098 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1N HOC SIGNO VINCES
-

-
«:“

"

A

ONE TEAM ONE FUTURE

Tot Birds

Money Sent
95.97 10f18
83.32 1 0f 50
7535 20f18
67.64 10f10
55.78 10f7
48.55 10f20
41.52 10f12
659.10 10f20
172.45 10f8
90.36 10f18
153.76 10f4
22.00 10f20
29.87 10f 30
18.86 10f20
17.46 10f20
16.17 10f6
275.00 10f3
127.60 20f20
0.00 20f6
0.00 10f6
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Nat
Pos

Top 10 Section Winners For

Sect
Pos

819 Members sent 5,957 Birds

Liberation Date and Time:

Name

Section: G

61

88

97
121
132
167
177
193
200
250

1G
2G
3G
4G
5G
6G
7G
8G
9G
10G

J Raeburn

Mr & Mrs A.N. & J.E. Stone
Mr & Mrs A.N. & J.E. Stone

B R Millard & Son

W D Reed

Mr & Mrs G & M Wile & S Lias
Mr & Mrs A.N. & J.E. Stone

D F Cook

G G & C J Cooper

C Howse

Section: H

108
109
119
141
146
191
267
291
336
409

12 July 2021

1H
2H
3H
4H
5H
6H
7H
8H
9H
10H

Mr & Mrs B & R Long
Mr & Mrs B & R Long
Petherbridge & Pollitt
Mr & Mrs R A Bradford
Petherbridge & Pollitt
David Albon

David Albon

Mr & Mrs B & R Long
Mr & Mrs G & T Harris
Richard Holmes

2008 A

07 June 2008 @ 08 : 05: 00

Town

Melksham
Portishead
Portishead
Bristol
Monmouth
Bristol
Portishead
Gloucester
Bath

Devizes

Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Milton Keynes
Wellingborough
Milton Keynes
Letchworth
Letchworth
Stowmarket
Polstead
Spalding

Distance
Miles Yards
278 1362
295 179
295 179
283 958
313 1295
287 1234
295 179
320 201
278 1460
274 39
337 122
337 122
317 818
331 834
317 818
313 279
313 279
337 122
319 1350
367 1234

ngers

Ring Number

GBO6N17839
GB05J12385
GB04J12399
GB05J30798
GB02N98232
GBO3N46315
GB07T29255
WHUO07T09819
GB0O7N36120
GBO0O7N22143

GBO6E01171
GBO6E01110
GB0O6E02222
GBO05K26710
GBO5R15036
GB04K32013
GB04z79272
GBO6E01039
GBO6N58825
GB04X26554

FOUNDED 1898

-
«:“

National Flying Club  Hla
Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUE

Wing Sect Open  Sect  Open
Time YPM Pools Won Pools Pools Money Money
14:56:06 1193.397 0.00 0.00 34.85 0.00
15:23:30 1184.410 0.00 0.00 32.26 0.00
15:24:38 1181.357 0.00 0.00 29.88 0.00
15:10:36  1172.552 0.00 0.00 27.66 0.00
15:57:00 1169.862 0.00 0.00 25.61 0.00
15:20:33 1162.562 ABCDEFGIKLM 477.68 11.05 23.72 0.00
15:32:12 1161.368 0.00 0.00 21.96 0.00
16:12:15 1156.287 BZ 20.00 0.00 20.33 101.33
15:09:46 1155.275 0.00 0.00 18.83 0.00
15:06:23 1144.514 0.00 0.00 17.43 0.00
16:28:44 1177.728 0.00 0.00 24.20 0.00
16:28:46 1177.650 0.00 0.00 22.41 0.00
16:00:57 1173.910 FO 71.25 60.00 20.75 0.00
16:24:55 1166.983 ABCD 130.00 0.00 19.21 0.00
16:04:09 1166.071 G 47.50 0.00 17.79 0.00
16:01:25 1156.884 ABCDE 157.25 0.00 0.00 0.00
16:07:49 1141.549 ABC 39.30 0.00 0.00 0.00
16:46:08 1138.404 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
16:22:49 1130.481 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
17:42:22 1120.872 ABJ 12.60 0.00 0.00 0.00

A

ONE TEAM ONE FUTURE

1N HOC SIGNO VINCES
-

"

Tot Birds

Money Sent
34.85 10f12
32.26 10f10
29.88 20f10
27.66 10f4
25.61 10f15
512.45 10f6
2196 30f10
141.66 10f8
18.83 10f24
17.43 10f12
24.20 10f30
2241 20f30
152.00 10f7
149.21 10f3
65.29 20f7
157.25 10f5
39.30 20f5
0.00 30f30
0.00 10f23
12.60 10f5
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Nat
Pos

Top 10 Section Winners For

Sect
Pos

819 Members sent 5,957 Birds

Liberation Date and Time:

Name

Section: |

293
323
398
454
467
534
536
571
585
595

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10

J Hambidge

R H Whitehouse

K L Elstone

Mr & Mrs J Wright

J Hambidge

Mr & Mrs Ray Grimsdell
J H Goddard

Hatch & Dyke

C Leadbeater & Sons
Armstrong & Wheatley

Section: J

34

73
152
202
207
239
253
254
261
279

12 July 2021

1J
2]
3J
4J
5]
6J
7J
8J
9J
10J

M Williams

K Rhodes

Mr & Mrs R Brown
G & C Machin

K Rhodes

Bowen & Link
Williams Brothers
J A Hamplett

R Lutner & Co.

B Harris & Son

07 June 2008 @ 08 : 05: 00

Town

Chipping Norton

Birmingham
Nr Rugeley

Lutterworth

Chipping Norton

Burton-on-Trent
East Leake
Nuneaton
Rugeley
Coventry

Hereford
Telford
Kiddeminster
Telford
Telford
Kidderminster
Warley
Stafford
Newport
Kidderminster

2008 Angers

314
346
369
347
314
373
371
351
370
348

328
369
347
370
369
351
352
375
373
348

Distance
Miles Yards

191
190
13
834
191
368
668
1483
642
160

1054
1516

691

217
1516
1257
1069

653
1679
1180

Ring Number

GB06257802
GBO04E32451
GBO6N21361
GB04z65334
GB06757883
GBO5N48298
GB05J26341

GB06X24004
GB04762812
GB07714067

GBO07N99322
GBO5N88224
GBO05N23504
GB05J68726
GBO5N88248
GBO5N30488
GBO0O6E24978
GB05E10123
GBO5E06698
GBO5N44757

Wing
Time

16:10:40
17:02:47
17:43:26
17:14:08
16:22:30
18:01:13
17:58:21
17:29:51
18:00:18
17:24:54

16:03:06
17:12:18
16:49:42
17:29:00
17:29:03
17:05:09
17:07:24
17:42:27
17:41:00
17:03:07

YPM

1138.219
1132.737
1122.750
1113.671
1111.148
1101.666
1101.589
1096.296
1094.951
1094.195

1209.651
1189.395
1165.224
1154.995
1154.075
1145.977
1144.154
1144.087
1142.637
1140.352

Pools Won

ABCDEF
AB

ABCDEF

ABC

ABCDE
ABCDEFGKLMNOPQRZ
ABCDEFLM

ABCDEFG

ABCD

AB
ABCDH
ABC

ABC

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club

Sect
Pools

0.00
310.00
30.00
155.85
0.00
66.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

210.00
576.50
310.00
317.45
130.00
0.00
30.00
215.55
70.00
70.00

Open
Pools

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
510.00
30.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Sect
Money

27.72
25.67
23.77
22.01
20.38
18.87
17.47

0.00

0.00

0.00

29.50
27.32
25.30
23.42
21.69
20.08
18.59
17.22
15.94

0.00

Ll

Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

Open
Money

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
333.33
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

-
«:“

"

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUE

A

ONE TEAM ONE FUTURE

1N HOC SIGNO VINCES
-

Tot Birds

Money Sent
27.72 10f15
335.67 10f5
53.77 10f5
177.86 10f7
20.38 2 0f 15
84.97 10f16
17.47 10f10
0.00 10f10
0.00 10f 22
0.00 10f15
239.50 10f8
1,447.15 10f6
365.30 10f6
340.87 10f12
151.69 20f6
20.08 10f8
48.59 10f8
232.77 10f3
85.94 10f6
70.00 10f3
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A

ONE TEAM ONE FUTURE

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club  Hla
Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

Top 10 Section Winners For 2008 Angers

819 Members sent 5,957 Birds

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUE

Liberation Date and Time: 07 June 2008 @ 08 : 05: 00

Nat  Sect Distance Wing Sect Open Sect Open Tot Birds
Pos Pos Name Town Miles Yards  Ring Number Time YPM  Pools Won Pools Pools Money Money Money Sent
Section: K
225 1K Lord & Day & Jordan Barnsley 424 1494 GBO6N27413 18:55:47 1148.975 0.00 0.00 25.64 0.00 25.64 10f6
304 2K Hall, Hibbert & Plant Dinnington 409 1588 GB07z12415 18:39:47 1136.495 0.00 0.00 23.75 0.00 23.75 10f8
345 3K Oxley & Wilkinson Leeds 439 1654 GB04J45644 19:30:56 1128.793 ABCDEF 272.35 0.00 21.99 0.00 294.34 10f2
482 4K E AW Savill Selby 440 886 GB05S85961 19:44:04 1109.676 0.00 0.00 20.36 0.00 20.36 10f15
483 5K B Denney York 454 515 GB04N20865 20:05:57 1109.499 0.00 0.00 18.85 0.00 18.85 10f15
561 6K E AW Savill Selby 440 886 WHUO5B03684 19:52:00 1097.220 0.00 0.00 17.45 0.00 17.45 2 0f 15
633 7K Mr T Hadley Rotherham 413 825 GBO7N96993 19:13:52 1087.942 AB 30.00 0.00 16.16 0.00 46.16 10f6
635 8K K Fields Rotherham 420 1100 GBO5E09801 19:25:57 1087.158 ABC 38.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.70 10f10
641 9K P Summers & Partner Selby 440 157 GB03J13590 19:58:26 1085.699 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10f 20
644 10K Mr K R Goodall Worksop 408 445 GBO04E46759 19:07:03 1085.303 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10f12
Section: L
94 1L J R Sutton Congleton 400 37 GB05S98996 18:00:24 1182.432 ABC 70.00 0.00 28.95 0.00 98.95 10f10
164 2L J R Sutton Congleton 400 37 GB06C64409 18:10:19 1163.061 ABCDEFG 452.50 0.00 26.81 0.00 479.31 2 0f10
226 3L Malcolm Tweats Congleton 400 615 GBO07C66272 18:18:27 1148.586 ABC 70.00 0.00 24.82 0.00 94.82 10f6
275 4L O'Hare & Woodward Middlewich 404 295 GB04B50383 18:28:40 1140.569 0.00 0.00 22.98 0.00 22.98 10f10
309 5L Harrison & Hull Preston 442 1029 GBO7N79505 19:30:45 1135.908 ABEZ 110.00 0.00 21.28 434.66 565.94 10f6
375 6L J R Sutton Congleton 400 37 GB04z36164 18:30:35 1125.383 ABCDEF 286.60 0.00 19.70 0.00 306.30 30f10
393 7L R Lunt Manchester 421 1054 GBO07B40830 19:05:33 1123.328 0.00 0.00 18.24 0.00 18.24 10f6
405 8L O'Hare & Woodward Middlewich 404 295 GB03S65223 18:39:18 1121.449 0.00 0.00 16.89 0.00 16.89 20f10
426 9L R & B Smith Warrington 422 978 GB06J18741 19:10:24 1117.671 ABCDRJ 186.50 0.00 15.64 0.00 202.14 10f12
428 10L D Impett Blackpool 454 1510 GB06J27744 20:01:19 1117.592 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10f30
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